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1091.024.10
1091.024.11
1091.024.12
1091.024.13
1091.024.14
1091.024.15
1091.024.16
1091.024.17
1091.024.18
1091.024.19
1091.024.20
1091.024.21
1.091.025

1091.025.01
1091.025.02
1091.025.03
1091.025.04
1091.025.05
1091.025.06
1091.025.07
1091.025.08
1091.025.09
1091.025.10
1091.025.11
1091.025.12
1091.025.13
1091.025.14
1091.025.15
1091.025.16
1091.025.17
1091.025.18
1091.025.19
1091.025.20
1091.025.21
1091.025.22
1091.025.23
1091.025.24

Calle de José Antonio Primo de Rivera
Avenida de Juan Carlos | Rey

Calle de Justo Sancho Mifiano

Calle de Lépez Moreno

Plaza de Menéndez Pelayo

Calle de Miguel de Cervantes

Calle del General O"Donnell

Calle del General Prim

Avenida de Candido Lobera (primer tramo)
Calle de Roberto Cano

Calle de Severo Ochoa

Plaza de Torres Quevedo

BARRIO DEL GENERAL GOMEZ JORDANA
Calle del Alféerez Camilo Barraca
Calle del Alférez Guerrero Romero
Calle de Alonso Martin

Calle de Antonio Calduch

Calle de Antonio Falcon

Calle del Cardenal Cisneros

Calle de Carlos Ramirez de Arellano
Avenida de la Duquesa de la Victoria
Calle de Gabriel de Morales

Calle de Garcia Cabrelles (1° tramo)
Calle del General Buceta

Calle del General Weyler

Calle de Granada

Calle de los Hermanos Pefiuelas
Calle de lldefonso Infante

Calle de la Infanteria (1° tramo)

Calle de Juan de Austria

Calle de Juan de Lanuza

Calle de Lope de Vega

Calle de Luis Morandeira

Calle de Luis de Sotomayor

Calle de Miguel Zazo

Calle de Mufoz Torreros

Calle de Pedro Segura



